
Charlotte Branch 
11020 David Taylor Dr Suite 205 Charlotte, NC 28262

Serving North Carolina, South Carolina and Virginia

Dioscia Williams Vice President - Charlotte Branch 704-916-8601 dioscia.v.williams@emcins.com
Lori Allred Administrative Coordinator 704-916-8676 lori.p.allred@emcins.com

Underwriting
William Cooper Branch Underwriting Director 704-916-8658 william.w.cooper@emcins.com
Andrew Majors Underwriting Supervisor 704-916-8644 andrew.g.majors@emcins.com
Polly Miller Senior Underwriter 704-501-4240 polly.a.miller@emcins.com
Terri Prewitt Senior Underwriter 704-916-8652 terri.l.prewitt@emcins.com
Victoria Harmon Underwriter III 704-501-4246 victoria.l.harmon@emcins.com
Jessie Thomas Underwriting Associate 704-501-4260 jessie.l.thomas@emcins.com

Jan Thomas Underwriting Supervisor 704-501-4241 jan.b.thomas@emcins.com
Mark Shuffler Senior Underwriter 704-916-8625 mark.d.shuffler@emcins.com
Jennifer Powell Underwriter III 704-916-8609 jennifer.p.powell@emcins.com
Barbara McGarrity Underwriter II 704-916-8639 barbara.j.mcgarrity@emcins.com
Lauren Wall Underwriter II 704-916-8631 lauren.e.wall@emcins.com
Brandon Bledsoe Underwriter I 704-916-8626 brandon.j.bledsoe@emcins.com
Denise Alberico Underwriting Associate 704-916-8622 denise.a.alberico@emcins.com
Beverly Mungo Underwriting Associate 704-916-8643 beverly.h.mungo@emcins.com

General email addresses
charlotte.CLunderwriting@emcins.com 
charlotte.CLendorsements@emcins.com 

Sales
Chris Lind Sales Director 704-916-8677 chris.j.lind@emcins.com 
Nate Purcell Territory Management Consultant - NC, SC 828-230-8357 nate.purcell@emcins.com
Ashley Fleshman Territory Management Consultant - VA 434-414-4032 ashley.d.fleshman@emcins.com
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Accounting

Amy Arnold Senior Branch Billing Associate 704-916-8608 amy.l.arnold@emcins.com
Accounting 
Department 

704-501-4248 charlotte.accounting@emcins.com

Loss Control
Kipp Rowland Loss Control Resource Development 

Manager
513-830-1369 kipp.r.rowland@emcins.com

Derrike Ford                    Senior Loss Control Specialist 704-916-8604 derrike.d.ford@emcins.com

Premium audit
Kimberly Marino Senior Premium Auditor 704-916-8655 kimberly.a.marino@emcins.com

Bonds
David Doolittle Assistant Vice President

Bond Underwriting Superintendent
704-916-8607 david.b.doolittle@emcins.com

Amanda Mercurio Bond Manager 704-916-8648 amanda.e.mercurio@emcins.com
Ted Richardson Senior Bond Underwriter 704-916-8656 ted.d.richardson@emcins.com
Carly Pallazza Bond Underwriter II 704-501-4250 carly.c.pallazza@emcins.com
Jeanny Thorson Bond Underwriter I 704-916-8682 Jeanny.l.thorson@emcins.com

EMC Life
Patrick Murphy Life Sales & Business Development 

Manager
515-237-2051 pmurphy@emcnl.com 

Claims
Les Jackson Claims Business Liaison 205-909-4913 les.r.jackson@emcins.com
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